
BLOCK 9 LOTS 23 EX N5'& LOT 24
IN OR 1471/10
CITY OF FDNA BEACH

CARPENTER NANCY O & ROBERT F
113 N 3RD ST
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1800-0009-0230

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1001.00

02/10/2017 DJ 0.00 157,500 0 0 157,500

STANDARD
2

343,329
7,685

157,500
508,514
224,092
284,422

HX HB 50,000
234,422
508,514

0

475,573

1471/0010 1/11/2007 WD U V 21 170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDERSON JON M

CARPENTER NANCY O &

1435/0748 8/07/2006 WD Q V 110,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINCOLN TRUST COMPANY

ANDERSON JON M
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20071447 GAS 895 08/06/2007

20070935 CO ISSUED 240,000 05/23/2007

20070935 NEW CONSTR 240,000 05/23/2007

2008HX Base Yr

113 N  3RD ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,668 116.5248 138.37 369,171 2007 2007 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2415

BAS 1,467 100 1,467 188,780

FOP 40 30 12 1,544

FOP 126 30 38 4,890

FUS 948 100 948 121,993

PTO 80 5 4 514

STR 23 10 2 258

STR 32 10 3 386

UST 96 45 43 5,534

UST 96 45 43 5,534

UST 120 45 54 6,949
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

3,148 2,668 343,329

PTO=[YR=2007] W20 FOP=[YR=2007] W10 STR=[YR=2007] W4S8 E4
BAS=[YR=2007] S42 FOP=[YR=2007] S8E12 STR=[YR=2007] E9  U3 L3
W6S3$N3E6N5W18$ E18S5  D3 R3  E6  U3 R3  N51W30 S4$ N8$ S4
E10 N4$ S4 E20 N4$ PTR=E10 UST=[YR=2012] S16 FUS=[YR=2007]
S10 UST=[YR=2012] S20E6N20W6$E6S20E18 UST=[YR=2012]
E6N20W6S20$N20E6N10 UST=[YR=2012] N16 W6S16E6$ W6N16W18
S16W6$E6N16W6$ W10$.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 494.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2013 2013 3 95 4,693

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 46 3 138.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2007 2007 3 89 1,228

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 305.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2007 2007 3 89 1,764

7,685

1 000100 C SFR 100 0003 R-2 45.00 100.00 45.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 157,500


